

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1218 OF 2001

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATWOOD OCEANIC INTERNATIONAL, S.A.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1219 of 2001  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.

Mr. M. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Khooshnum R.Daviervalva, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters next week.

( Sheetal Dhingra ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master Court Master